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Course Time Start date End date Day of
week
Certified Nursing Assistant 9a.m.-4 p.m January 8, 2022 May 7, 2022 Saturday
CPS
Certified Nursing Assistant 6 p.m.-10 p.m January 11, 2022 April 19,2022 Tuesday
&
Thursdays
Phlebotomy Technician 6 p.m.-10 p.m January 11, 2022 April 5,2022 Tuesday
Clinical Medical Assistant 6 p.m.-10 p.m January 11, 2022 August 17,2022 Tuesday
EKG Technician 6 p.m.-10 p.m January 18, 2022 April 12, 2022 Tuesday
Phlebotomy Technician 6 p.m.-10 p.m. February 1, 2022 May 10, 2022 Tuesday
Certified Nursing Assistant 6 p.m.—10 p.m. February 28, 2022 June 13, 2022 Monday &
Wednesday
Clinical Medical Assistant 6 p.m.-10 p.m March 2, 2022 October 5, 2022 Wednesday
Phlebotomy Technician 6 p.m.-10 p.m March 28, 2022 July 11, 2022 Monday
EKG Technician 6 p.m.-10 p.m April 11, 2022 July 25, 2022 Monday
Certified Nursing Assistant 6 p.m.-10 p.m May3, 2022 August 16, 2022 Tueaday &
Thursday
Phlebotomy Technician 6 p.m.-10 p.m May 24, 2022 August 30, 2022 Tuesday
Clinical Medical Assistant 6 p.m.-10 p.m June 23, 2022 February 16, 2023 Thursday
Hemodialysis Technician 6 p.m.-10 p.m. July 11, 2022 November 28, 2022 | Monday
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Note: A minimum of 10 students is required to begin class session
Clinical or externship experience and volunteering at a local hospital or community health clinic is a great way to maximize your training experience.

Our school also participates in community health screenings throughout the year, so you can gain valuable clinical experience. This helps you to build
your “personal portfolio of experience” while at our school.
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